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Kansas City Chiefs Ticket Offer
 
Coming off three winning seasons in a row, the Chiefs will make their 2016 regular season debut on Sunday, September 11th vs. the San Diego Chargers! Like in years past, the Chiefs and the State of Nebraska Public Employees are teaming up to offer employees/members a chance to be part of the Sea of Red.
 
To ORDER FULL SEASON TICKETS or Half-Season call me at 816-920-4830 and to ORDER INDIVIDUAL GAME TICKETS copy and paste the following URL:
https://oss.ticketmaster.com/aps/chiefs/EN/link/promotion/home/91e0aef718f29222b4c9e0777a11f6efa30f88ab

Use Promo Code: NEEMPLOYEES
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2016 Home Schedule
Sat., Aug. 13 vs. Seattle Seahawks @ 3:30pm (Pre-Season)
Thurs., Sept. 1 vs. Green Bay Packers @ 7pm (Pre-season)
Sun., Sept. 11 vs. San Diego Chargers @ 12pm
Sun., Sept. 25 vs. New York Jets @ 3:25pm
Sun., Oct. 23 vs. New Orleans Saints @ 12pm*
Sun., Nov. 6 vs. Jacksonville Jaguars @ 12pm*
Sun., Nov. 20 vs. Tampa Bay Buccaneers @ 12pm*
Thurs., Dec. 8 vs. Oakland Raiders @ 7:25pm*
Sun., Dec. 18 vs. Tennessee Titans @ 12pm*
Sun., Dec. 25 vs. Denver Broncos @ 7:30pm*
* Subject to Flexible Scheduling and all times are Central Time.
 
Season Tickets start at $350 per seat! All tickets are subject to availability. Contact Trey Zartman at (816) 920-4830 or via email at tzartman@chiefs.nfl.com with any questions or to reserve seats.
 
All tickets follow a “Ready-to-Print” policy that disables printing of tickets until one month prior to that respective game. The convenience of ticket forwarding, donating and reselling on NFL Ticket Exchange will not change from previous seasons. Ready-to-Print reduces the likelihood of ticket fraud or electronic ticket mismanagement, helping to ensure guests have the best possible experience.
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